REEL: 014075 FRAME: 0933

Director of the US Patent PO Box Alexandria, VA	and Frademark Office
Mail Stop Agglepment r	• · • · • _
document to be recorded with required cover sheet info	his portion
3 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3
- Signature ()
ame of Person Signing Signature	Oct 24, 2003
Maria Golnick	2
	Struched Copy is a
the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info copy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Statement and signature,	
DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE
	3. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025
P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	Endlosed
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY	1.0100
racolds Manadel	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
onfirmation No.: Additional numbe	rs attached? NO
oplication No.: 10/630,159 Date Filed: Jul	ly 30, 2003
	B. Patent No.(s)
f this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s)	cation, execution date of the application is:
. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
xecution Date(s): 7/28/03	
Security Agreement Other	2
X Assignment Merger	Change of Name
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X No
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attachedYes _X No	Additional name(s) & address-(s-)
	20555 SH 249 Houston, TX 77070
Aukisson	HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
Name of conveying party(ies): Richard W. Adkisson	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Attorney Docket No. 200207722-2
PATENTS	DRM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office

Aev 10/05 700049736

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellactual Property Administrator P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. _200207722-2

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

Filing date:		
	<u> </u>	Application No.:10/630159
may be granted thereo Patent.	n or therefor; and any	set forth therein, and any and all continuation d renewals of and substitutes for said application for sa of the United States and of countries foreign thereto whic reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Lette
		e applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in ar successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, r id Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued o would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had th
deliver all such papers mprovement(s), said apers mprovement(s), said apers egal representatives, a especting said invention egal proceedings, to so the said approved to a not enforce, for its or the any and all countries opportation and assistantically.	as may be necessary as may be necessary polication and said Letter and I/we agree to comm(s) or improvement(s), ign all lawful papers, to maid HPDC, its successorations of the expension of the expension are paid by HPDC;	full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, an cute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further a request is made, and without undue delay, execute any or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) constant, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees of any or to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known fact, said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do repatent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(sees which may be incurred by me/us in lending such
ny and all Letters Paten le United States which cordance with the tern	is aforesaid, to issue to t for said invention(s) o may be issued and gi as of this assignment.	e Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United ries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue o HPDC, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of ranted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in
The state been ma	de known to them by the	ys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of docket number and title set forth above as soon as the he United States Patent and Trademark Office.
ichaso W ach	7 6 16aca 6	ny/our hand(s) and seal(s):
entor's Signature (Seal)	Date	e Assignment Signed: 7/28/2 <i>003</i>
entor's Typed Name: <u>Richard</u>	W Adkieson	7/24/
e of)	Date Application Signed: 7/28/2003
nty of) ss.:	
Before me this day of onally known or proved to	,	

Notary Public

My commission expires:

PATENT REEL: 014075 FRAME: 0934 03